
                          Mississippi Valley Conference JV Last Chance Meet
                               Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Tomah HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      5604  Ali Thomas               10  Onalaska                     21:32.5  6:57 
      2      5600  Siri Anderson             9  Onalaska                     22:30.2  7:15 
      3      5603  Falyn Stainaker          11  Onalaska                     22:46.2  7:20 
      4    1 5577  Ruthie Hale               9  Aquinas                      23:04.7  7:26 
      5    2 5578  Maria Schwinn            10  Aquinas                      23:07.4  7:27 
      6    3 5575  Grace Gyllander          12  Aquinas                      23:08.3  7:27 
      7    4 5624  Jade Intihar              9  Sparta                       23:08.3  7:27 
      8    5 5626  Nadia Laufenberg         11  Sparta                       23:28.6  7:34 
      9    6 5628  Celia Olbert              9  Sparta                       23:28.6  7:34 
     10    7 5625  Amanda Jaeger            11  Sparta                       23:44.9  7:39 
     11    8 5632  Serena Swanson            9  Sparta                       24:26.4  7:52 
     12    9 5576  Gretta Gyllander         10  Aquinas                      24:35.5  7:55 
     13      5602  Bridget Kearns            9  Onalaska                     24:38.6  7:56 
     14   10 5637  Josie Bailey              9  Tomah                        25:06.8  8:05 
     15   11 5572  Elizabeth Bowen          12  Aquinas                      25:10.6  8:07 
     16   12 5640  Avery Hagen               9  Tomah                        25:16.4  8:09 
     17   13 5580  Estella Weisse           10  Aquinas                      25:32.1  8:14 
     18   14 5627  Vanessa Leis             10  Sparta                       25:51.1  8:20 
     19   15 5639  Talia Davis              11  Tomah                        26:07.1  8:25 
     20   16 5573  Monica Bowen             12  Aquinas                      27:56.6  9:00 
     21   17 5642  Madeleine Kline          11  Tomah                        28:06.6  9:03 
     22      5574  Ella Branson              9  Aquinas                      28:15.8  9:06 
     23   18 5643  Cassie Lenning           11  Tomah                        29:37.9  9:33 
     24      5579  Jackie Taylor             9  Aquinas                      30:15.8  9:45 
     25      1234  Marissa Capelli              Aquinas                      38:35.1 12:26 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Aquinas                                    (23:49.3  119:06.5 2:05.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruthie Hale                9 23:04.7
       2      2  Maria Schwinn             10 23:07.4
       3      3  Grace Gyllander           12 23:08.3
       4      9  Gretta Gyllander          10 24:35.5
       5     11  Elizabeth Bowen           12 25:10.6
       6   ( 13) Estella Weisse            10 25:32.1
       7   ( 16) Monica Bowen              12 27:56.6

       2.    30  Sparta                                     (23:39.4  118:16.8 1:18.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jade Intihar               9 23:08.3
       2      5  Nadia Laufenberg          11 23:28.6
       3      6  Celia Olbert               9 23:28.6
       4      7  Amanda Jaeger             11 23:44.9
       5      8  Serena Swanson             9 24:26.4
       6   ( 14) Vanessa Leis              10 25:51.1

       3.    72  Tomah                                      (26:51.0  134:14.8 4:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Josie Bailey               9 25:06.8
       2     12  Avery Hagen                9 25:16.4
       3     15  Talia Davis               11 26:07.1
       4     17  Madeleine Kline           11 28:06.6
       5     18  Cassie Lenning            11 29:37.9


